
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

001 

58 

10 

224 

712 

181 

647 

97 

302 

88 

66 

44 

25 

10 

999 

595 

89 

60 

151 

920 

44 

556 

23 

13 

47 

Name 

Henry Hill 

Evan Gardner 

Richard Gray 

Michael Hillo 

George Edison 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Brian Hendricks 

Leo Overgaag 

Bjorn Laukenmann 

Ryan Bittner 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Patrick Howe 

Team Palomar Racing - Blue 24 

Robert Dietz 

Tom Kim 

Brandon Kim 

John Adams 

Team Rotary Heads 

Jet Patel 

Eirik Holm 

Jordan Sideris 

Chad Trower 

Team Abergel Motorsports 

Don Lariviere 

Team Legacy Racing 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

American Iron 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

3 

9 

Diff 

13.808 

15.466 

45.630 

1:03.490 

1:12.504 

1:14.071 

1:22.045 

1:25.090 

1:25.455 

1:26.036 

1:27.746 

1:31.694 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

17:17.120 

17:30.928 

17:32.586 

18:02.750 

18:20.610 

18:29.624 

18:31.191 

18:39.165 

18:42.210 

18:42.575 

18:43.156 

18:44.866 

18:48.814 

17:29.135 

17:31.609 

17:33.604 

17:45.368 

17:52.064 

17:56.148 

18:02.798 

18:03.102 

18:22.035 

18:12.018 

6:46.389 

18:08.617 

Best Tm 

1:51.930 

1:54.816 

1:54.873 

1:58.035 

2:00.895 

2:00.055 

2:00.842 

2:01.404 

2:03.090 

2:03.032 

2:01.687 

2:01.919 

2:03.509 

2:08.185 

2:08.337 

2:09.170 

2:09.042 

2:10.851 

2:08.985 

2:12.363 

2:12.313 

2:15.200 

2:32.104 

2:10.549 

1:58.604 

M a k e - M o d e l  

R o s s i o n  Q 1 R  

M a z d a  E l a n  N P 0 1  

N i s s a n   3 5 0 z  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  N i s m o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

I n f i n i t i  G 3 7 s  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

P o r s c h e  b o x t e r  

P o r s c h e  B o x s t e r  

T o y o t a  W o r l d  S p o r t s  r a c e r  ( W S R )  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

P o r s c h e  B o x s t e r  

B M W  3 3 0 C i 

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

B M W  3 2 5  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

C o p e  C a m a r o  

B M W   M 3  

Member 

110862 

148378 

211173 

141028 

2S337 

152082 

155416 

183423 

178862 

2S1891 

196643 

2S2117 

146125 

221737 

224688 

2S767 

168508 

190898 

196493 

207572 

2S1240 

108258 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/9/2022 4:16:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

13.808 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.930 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

001 - Henry Hill 

 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CW Jan 2022 

Group C (AI, NP01, ST, SU) 

Race 

Race started at 15:28:31 

Buttonwillow Raceway 0.000 km 

1/8/2022 03:15 PM 


